Introduction
The RM24100A radio modem acts as a wireless serial cable replacement and can wirelessly connect various devices
together  for  a  large  range  of  applications.  The RM24100A radio  modems operate  in  the  license  free  2.4GHz  ISM
(industrial, scientific, medical) band and is capable of achieving long range line-of-sight communications up to 1km. With
its stylish aluminum extruded enclosure and industrial temperature grade electronics makes the unit perfect for industrial
automation/SCADA systems and remote data  acquisition.  The RM24100A includes DSSS (Direct  Sequence Spread
Spectrum) radio technology to ensure reliable communication in noisy environments. The RM24100A also includes 128
bit AES encryption technology for secure wireless data transfer.

RM24100A Operating Manual                                                                                             Page 11
7 Ordering Information
Please order according to the following code listed below.
RS232: RM24100A-RS232
RS485: RM24100A-RS485
RS422: RM24100A-RS422
8 Configuration Software
Please use our free configuration software to change channel numbers,  PAN IDs, destination/source addresses, RF
transmit power levels, interface data rate and parity.
RM24100A Operating Manual                                                                                             Page 12
9 Warranty
This product carries a warranty for a period of one year from date of purchase against faulty workmanship or defective
materials,  provided there is  no evidence  that  the unit  has  been mishandled  or  misused.  Warranty  is  limited  to  the
replacement of faulty components and includes the cost of labor. Shipping costs are for the account of the purchaser.